
October 19, 2021

Race Date 2021 Central Lake Conference XC Championship

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High Girls 3200m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Citori Halbe Alexandria5976 12:20.71   1 8 3:51/K
Quinn Hills Alexandria5977 12:38.52   2 8 3:57/K
Anna Korynta Alexandria5980 12:38.73   3 7 3:57/K
Annelise Baird MS_Forestview6062 12:50.54   4 8 4:01/K
Sophia Negen Willmar6030 12:53.25   5 6 4:02/K
Leah Eystad Willmar6025 13:12.76   6 8 4:08/K
Florencia Ossa Letelier Willmar6031 13:19.67   7 6 4:10/K
Alivia Fladeboe Willmar6026 13:23.98   8 8 4:11/K
Mila Warzecha Alexandria5973 13:25.79   9 6 4:12/K
Mia Koosman Willmar6028 13:31.010  10 8 4:13/K
Violet McConn Fergus Falls5992 13:33.011  11 7 4:14/K
Madalynn Villnow Willmar6033 13:37.412  12 8 4:15/K
Carlee Brown Willmar6022 13:37.813  13 8 4:16/K
Kaci Short Alexandria5971 13:38.714  14 7 4:16/K
Brooklyn Jurchenko Alexandria5978 13:40.815  15 8 4:17/K
Jada Zenner Alexandria5988 13:41.216  16 7 4:17/K
Rebecca Wold Alexandria5987 13:41.6(> 7)  17 8 4:17/K
Catherine Englund Alexandria5975 13:52.3(> 7)  18 7 4:20/K
Victoria Meyers Alexandria5982 13:53.1(> 7)  19 8 4:20/K
Sophia Matchinsky Alexandria5970 13:55.9(> 7)  20 7 4:21/K
Izabella Price St Cloud Tech6021 13:58.3(< 5)  21 7 4:22/K
Ainsleigh Lehmann Alexandria5981 14:00.1(> 7)  22 8 4:23/K
Briana Blasing MS_Forestview6063 14:02.817  23 6 4:23/K
Kylie Wuollet Willmar6039 14:04.5(> 7)  24 8 4:24/K
Amelia Schafer Alexandria5983 14:04.6(> 7)  25 7 4:24/K
Elizabeth Wagner Alexandria5985 14:15.2(> 7)  26 7 4:27/K
Evelyn Kaluza Rocori5998 14:16.918  27 8 4:28/K
Lainey Baillif MS_Forestview6061 14:18.219  28 8 4:28/K
Adria Miller MS_Forestview6067 14:19.720  29 8 4:29/K
Aleatha Muniz St Cloud Tech6020 14:27.3(< 5)  30 8 4:31/K
Means Raelynn Willmar6032 14:32.2(> 7)  31 4:33/K
Maev Storbakken MS_Forestview6070 14:34.521  32 7 4:33/K
Stella Holstrom Sartell6010 14:39.022  33 7 4:35/K
Danica Waldorf Alexandria5972 14:46.9(> 7)  34 6 4:37/K
Alana Higby Fergus Falls5991 14:47.523  35 7 4:37/K
Mya Herges Alexandria5968 14:51.5(> 7)  36 7 4:39/K
Kylie Nelson Willmar6036 14:53.5(> 7)  37 6 4:39/K
Skylar Zenner Alexandria6072 14:57.3(> 7)  38 7 4:40/K
Tara Moore Rocori6005 14:59.924  39 8 4:41/K
Alana Miller Sartell6013 15:00.425  40 7 4:41/K
Ava Arnquist Alexandria5964 15:01.0(> 7)  41 6 4:42/K
Lili Tatge Alexandria5984 15:02.6(> 7)  42 7 4:42/K
Brynn Blondeau Fergus Falls5990 15:03.426  43 7 4:42/K
Makayla Midas Rocori6002 15:05.027  44 7 4:43/K
Hannah Freiholtz MS_Forestview6064 15:08.728  45 7 4:44/K
Elianah Bradsteen Willmar6034 15:09.7(> 7)  46 8 4:44/K
Regan Trisko Rocori6006 15:11.029  47 8 4:45/K
Ashley Molitor Rocori6003 15:24.830  48 7 4:49/K
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Girls
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Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Ava Lesniak Sartell6012 15:29.431  49 7 4:50/K
Inga Auel MS_Forestview6060 15:30.932  50 6 4:51/K
Cecelia Meemken St Cloud Tech6019 15:32.1(< 5)  51 8 4:51/K
Abbey Walz Alexandria5986 15:42.2(> 7)  52 8 4:54/K
Abigail Swanson Sartell6014 15:51.433  53 7 4:57/K
Lauren Strei Willmar6038 15:54.7(> 7)  54 7 4:58/K
Georgia Becker Rocori5995 16:00.934  55 8 5:00/K
Gabby Martinez Willmar6035 16:05.2(> 7)  56 7 5:02/K
Kylie Molitor Rocori6004 16:11.735  57 7 5:04/K
Abbi Michalski Rocori6001 16:18.4(> 7)  58 7 5:06/K
Addison Lillo MS_Forestview6066 16:37.1(> 7)  59 8 5:12/K
Jenna Thorson Fergus Falls5994 16:47.136  60 8 5:15/K
Madilyn Michael Fergus Falls5993 17:06.537  61 7 5:21/K
Delilah Singsank Willmar6037 17:11.6(> 7)  62 7 5:22/K
Ruby Chipman Alexandria5966 17:17.2(> 7)  63 6 5:24/K
Moriah Loween Alexandria5969 17:20.2(> 7)  64 6 5:25/K
Ava Hoepner Rocori5997 17:22.6(> 7)  65 8 5:26/K
Alyssa Henning Sartell6009 17:24.438  66 7 5:26/K
Kaylee Bull Sartell6007 17:33.739  67 7 5:29/K
Kaiya Chapin Alexandria5974 17:37.2(> 7)  68 7 5:30/K
Beaux Asche Alexandria5965 17:55.1(> 7)  69 6 5:36/K
Lily Folkerts Rocori5996 17:59.0(> 7)  70 7 5:37/K
Amaya Marwitz Rocori6000 18:03.9(> 7)  71 8 5:39/K
Kylie Wollak Sartell6015 18:43.440  72 7 5:51/K
Emerson Friese Sartell6008 18:46.8(> 7)  73 7 5:52/K
Eliana Marcus Willmar6029 20:10.5(> 7)  74 7 6:18/K
Cat Pedersen MS_Forestview6068 25:39.8(> 7)  75 7 8:01/K
Ismahan Mahamed St Cloud Apollo6017 26:09.9(< 5)  76 8 8:11/K
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October 19, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Central Lake Conference XC Championship

Girls

Junior High Girls 3200m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   29

Team - Alexandria

12:56.5Average Time:

5976     1 12:20.71 12:20.7    1 8 0:00.0Citori Halbe
5977     2 12:38.53 24:59.2    2 8 0:17.8Quinn Hills
5980     3 12:38.76 37:37.9    3 7 0:18.0Anna Korynta
5973     9 13:25.715 51:03.6    4 6 1:05.0Mila Warzecha
5971    14 13:38.729 1:04:42.3    5 7 1:18.0Kaci Short
5978 (15) 13:40.8(44) 1:18:23.1    6 8 1:20.1Brooklyn Jurchenko
5988 (16) 13:41.2(60) 1:32:04.3    7 7 1:20.5Jada Zenner
5987 More Than  7 13:41.6 1:45:45.9    8 8 1:20.9Rebecca Wold
5975 More Than  7 13:52.3 1:59:38.2    9 7 1:31.6Catherine Englund
5982 More Than  7 13:53.1 2:13:31.3   10 8 1:32.4Victoria Meyers
5970 More Than  7 13:55.9 2:27:27.2   11 7 1:35.2Sophia Matchinsky
5981 More Than  7 14:00.1 2:41:27.3   12 8 1:39.4Ainsleigh Lehmann
5983 More Than  7 14:04.6 2:55:31.9   13 7 1:43.9Amelia Schafer
5985 More Than  7 14:15.2 3:09:47.1   14 7 1:54.5Elizabeth Wagner
5972 More Than  7 14:46.9 3:24:34.0   15 6 2:26.2Danica Waldorf
5968 More Than  7 14:51.5 3:39:25.5   16 7 2:30.8Mya Herges
6072 More Than  7 14:57.3 3:54:22.8   17 7 2:36.6Skylar Zenner
5964 More Than  7 15:01.0 4:09:23.8   18 6 2:40.3Ava Arnquist
5984 More Than  7 15:02.6 4:24:26.4   19 7 2:41.9Lili Tatge
5986 More Than  7 15:42.2 4:40:08.6   20 8 3:21.5Abbey Walz
5966 More Than  7 17:17.2 4:57:25.8   21 6 4:56.5Ruby Chipman
5969 More Than  7 17:20.2 5:14:46.0   22 6 4:59.5Moriah Loween
5974 More Than  7 17:37.2 5:32:23.2   23 7 5:16.5Kaiya Chapin
5965 More Than  7 17:55.1 5:50:18.3   24 6 5:34.4Beaux Asche

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   36

Team - Willmar

13:16.1Average Time:

6030     5 12:53.25 12:53.2    1 6 0:00.0Sophia Negen
6025     6 13:12.711 26:05.9    2 8 0:19.5Leah Eystad
6031     7 13:19.618 39:25.5    3 6 0:26.4Florencia Ossa Letelier
6026     8 13:23.926 52:49.4    4 8 0:30.7Alivia Fladeboe
6028    10 13:31.036 1:06:20.4    5 8 0:37.8Mia Koosman
6033 (12) 13:37.4(48) 1:19:57.8    6 8 0:44.2Madalynn Villnow
6022 (13) 13:37.8(61) 1:33:35.6    7 8 0:44.6Carlee Brown
6039 More Than  7 14:04.5 1:47:40.1    8 8 1:11.3Kylie Wuollet
6032 More Than  7 14:32.2 2:02:12.3    9 1:39.0Means Raelynn
6036 More Than  7 14:53.5 2:17:05.8   10 6 2:00.3Kylie Nelson
6034 More Than  7 15:09.7 2:32:15.5   11 8 2:16.5Elianah Bradsteen
6038 More Than  7 15:54.7 2:48:10.2   12 7 3:01.5Lauren Strei
6035 More Than  7 16:05.2 3:04:15.4   13 7 3:12.0Gabby Martinez
6037 More Than  7 17:11.6 3:21:27.0   14 7 4:18.4Delilah Singsank
6029 More Than  7 20:10.5 3:41:37.5   15 7 7:17.3Eliana Marcus
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October 19, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Central Lake Conference XC Championship

Girls

Junior High Girls 3200m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   81

Team - MS_Forestview

14:01.2Average Time:

6062     4 12:50.54 12:50.5    1 8 0:00.0Annelise Baird
6063    17 14:02.821 26:53.3    2 6 1:12.3Briana Blasing
6061    19 14:18.240 41:11.5    3 8 1:27.7Lainey Baillif
6067    20 14:19.760 55:31.2    4 8 1:29.2Adria Miller
6070    21 14:34.581 1:10:05.7    5 7 1:44.0Maev Storbakken
6064 (28) 15:08.7(109) 1:25:14.4    6 7 2:18.2Hannah Freiholtz
6060 (32) 15:30.9(141) 1:40:45.3    7 6 2:40.4Inga Auel
6066 More Than  7 16:37.1 1:57:22.4    8 8 3:46.6Addison Lillo
6068 More Than  7 25:39.8 2:23:02.2    9 7 12:49.3Cat Pedersen

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  128

Team - Rocori

14:59.6Average Time:

5998    18 14:16.918 14:16.9    1 8 0:00.0Evelyn Kaluza
6005    24 14:59.942 29:16.8    2 8 0:43.0Tara Moore
6002    27 15:05.069 44:21.8    3 7 0:48.1Makayla Midas
6006    29 15:11.098 59:32.8    4 8 0:54.1Regan Trisko
6003    30 15:24.8128 1:14:57.6    5 7 1:07.9Ashley Molitor
5995 (34) 16:00.9(162) 1:30:58.5    6 8 1:44.0Georgia Becker
6004 (35) 16:11.7(197) 1:47:10.2    7 7 1:54.8Kylie Molitor
6001 More Than  7 16:18.4 2:03:28.6    8 7 2:01.5Abbi Michalski
5997 More Than  7 17:22.6 2:20:51.2    9 8 3:05.7Ava Hoepner
5996 More Than  7 17:59.0 2:38:50.2   10 7 3:42.1Lily Folkerts
6000 More Than  7 18:03.9 2:56:54.1   11 8 3:47.0Amaya Marwitz

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  133

Team - Fergus Falls

15:27.5Average Time:

5992    11 13:33.011 13:33.0    1 7 0:00.0Violet McConn
5991    23 14:47.534 28:20.5    2 7 1:14.5Alana Higby
5990    26 15:03.460 43:23.9    3 7 1:30.4Brynn Blondeau
5994    36 16:47.196 1:00:11.0    4 8 3:14.1Jenna Thorson
5993    37 17:06.5133 1:17:17.5    5 7 3:33.5Madilyn Michael

Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  149

Team - Sartell

15:41.0Average Time:

6010    22 14:39.022 14:39.0    1 7 0:00.0Stella Holstrom
6013    25 15:00.447 29:39.4    2 7 0:21.4Alana Miller
6012    31 15:29.478 45:08.8    3 7 0:50.4Ava Lesniak
6014    33 15:51.4111 1:01:00.2    4 7 1:12.4Abigail Swanson
6009    38 17:24.4149 1:18:24.6    5 7 2:45.4Alyssa Henning
6007 (39) 17:33.7(188) 1:35:58.3    6 7 2:54.7Kaylee Bull
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October 19, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Central Lake Conference XC Championship

Girls

Junior High Girls 3200m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  149

Team - Sartell

15:41.0Average Time:

6015 (40) 18:43.4(228) 1:54:41.7    7 7 4:04.4Kylie Wollak
6008 More Than  7 18:46.8 2:13:28.5    8 7 4:07.8Emerson Friese

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - St Cloud Apollo
Average Time:

6017 Less Than  5 26:09.9 26:09.9    1 8 0:00.0Ismahan Mahamed

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - St Cloud Tech
Average Time:

6021 Less Than  5 13:58.3 13:58.3    1 7 0:00.0Izabella Price
6020 Less Than  5 14:27.3 28:25.6    2 8 0:29.0Aleatha Muniz
6019 Less Than  5 15:32.1 43:57.7    3 8 1:33.8Cecelia Meemken
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